KTH7801
16-bit Programmable non-contact
Hall magnetic encoders
with ABZ and PWM outputs
Tecnical Support
Table of Contents
1 Product Factsheet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

KTH7802 0.015° SPI, ABZ, UVW 0.51 30-150mT Automotive
KTH7803 0.004° SPI, SSI, PWM, ABZ 16.3 30-150mT Automotive
13 Ordering Information
Table 14: Ordering Information
Model Package Type Operating
Temperature
Application
Scenario
Pin
Count
CRC Check
Available
KTH7801-X-N-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Automotive 16 No
KTH7801-X-N-SOP8 SOP-8 -40°C to 125°C Automotive 8 No
KTH7801-X-C-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Automotive 16 Yes
KTH7801-X-C-SOP8 SOP-8 -40°C to 125°C Automotive 8 Yes
KTH7803-X-N-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Automotive 16 No
35 of 37
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co.,
Ltd. (泉州昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司) (hereafter referred to as ” KTsense Micro”) on an ”